


Year Coach

2023  Andrew Griffiths
2022 Andrew Griffiths
2021 Andrew Griffiths
2020-21 Andrew Griffiths
2019  Andrew Griffiths
2018  Andrew Griffiths
2017  Andrew Griffiths
2016  Andrew Griffiths
2015  Andrew Griffiths
2014 Andrew Griffiths
2013 Andrew Griffiths
2012  Beth Anders
2011 Beth Anders
2010 Beth Anders
2009 Beth Anders
2008 Beth Anders
2007 Beth Anders
2006 Beth Anders
2005 Beth Anders
2004 Beth Anders
2003  Sue Myers (interim)
2002 Beth Anders
2001  Beth Anders
2000 Beth Anders
1999  Beth Anders
1998  Beth Anders
1997  Beth Anders
1996 Beth Anders
1995  Beth Anders
1994  Beth Anders
1993  Beth Anders
1992  Beth Anders
1991  Beth Anders
1990 Beth Anders
1989  Beth Anders
1988  Beth Anders
1987  Beth Anders
1986 Melissa Magee
1985 Melissa Magee
1984  Beth Anders
1983  Beth Anders
1982  Beth Anders
1981  Beth Anders
1980 Beth Anders
1979  Mikki Flowers
1978  Mikki Flowers
1977  Mikki Flowers
1976  Mikki Flowers
1975  Mikki Flowers
1974  Carol Anthony

Record/League Conference
14-6/6-1 BIG EAST
15-3/6-1 BIG EAST
13-5/5-2 BIG EAST
9-5/8-3 BIG EAST
11-7/6-1 BIG EAST
10-7/3-4 BIG EAST
8-11/5-2 BIG EAST
7-10/3-4 BIG EAST
9-10/2-3 BIG EAST
11-8/4-1 BIG EAST
13-8/6-1 BIG EAST
15-6/7-0 CAA
22-3/8-0 CAA
13-11/7-1 CAA
9-11/5-3 CAA
10-13/6-2 CAA
12-10/8-0 CAA
19-4/8-0 CAA
19-6/8-0 CAA
13-8/6-1 CAA
14-10/6-1 CAA
21-4/7-0 CAA
18-5/3-0 CAA
25-1/5-0 CAA
17-7/5-0 CAA
23-2/6-0 CAA
22-3/6-0 CAA
19-5/6-0 CAA
16-9/5-1 CAA
17-6-1/4-2 CAA
17-4/6-0 CAA
25-0/6-0 CAA
26-0/7-0 CAA
23-2-1 -

24-2 -

26-1 -

17-5-1 -

18-2-2 -

20-7 -

23-0 -

19-1 -

20-1 -

13-2-2 -

18-4 -

8-6-1 -

11-7 -

6-6 -

5-13 -

3-6-2 -

1-7-1 -

GF/GA
54/19
61/19
40/29
32/21
38/28
40/27
41/47
29/35
47/36
42/29
54/29
71/41
92/27
61/48
45/52
36/46
46/39
84/17
94/37
61/47
86/59
132/39
87/25
160/26
101/36
136/23
154/28
120/45
64/24
69/18
59/18
163/4
145/10
11712
114/13
125/15
79/26
87/21
77/35
127/10
90/8
74/15
49/8
74/22
22/26
36/27
24/15
22/48
19/33
11/39

Year-By-Year

Conf. Titles
BIG EAST Tournament

BIG EAST Regular Season

CAA Regular Season

CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAATournament

CAA Regular Season

CAA Regular Season

CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAATournament

CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament
CAA Regular Season/Tournament

Final Rank uses NFHCA Poll at the end of the regular season (poll started in 1998)

Carol Anthony
Mikki Flowers
Melissa Magee
Sue Myers

Beth Anders
Andrew Griffiths

NCAA Tourn. Final Rank Notes

1st Round (0-1) #17

- #15 Played in Spring 2021

- #17

1st Round (0-1) #6 1st season in BIG EAST
Quarterfinals (1-1) #8 Ineligible for CAA Tournament
Semifinals (2-1) #2

Quarterfinals (1-1) #12

1st Round (0-1) #10

1st Round (0-1) #3

Semifinals (2-1) #3

1st Round (0-1) #12

Quarterfinals (1-1) #8 Beth Anders coaching USWNT
Semifinals (2-1) #1

Quarterfinals (1-1) #2

CHAMPIONS (4-0) #1 9th NCAA title

Quarterfinals (1-1) #6

CHAMPIONS (3-0) #1 8th NCAA title

Runner-Ups (2-1) -
Semifinals (1-1) -
Quarterfinals (1-1) -
Quarterfinals (0-1) -
1st Round (0-1) -
CHAMPIONS (3-0) -
CHAMPIONS (3-0) -
CHAMPIONS (3-0) -
Runner-Ups (2-1) -
CHAMPIONS (3-0) -
Quarterfinals (1-1) -
Quarterfinals (0-1) -
Runner-Ups (3-1) -
CHAMPIONS (3-0) -
CHAMPIONS (3-0) -
CHAMPIONS (3-0) -
Semifinals (1-1) -

7th NCAA title/3rd straight
6th NCAA title/2nd straight
5th NCAA title

4th NCAA title

3rd NCAA title/3rd straight
2nd NCAA title/ 2nd straight
1st NCAA title

All-Time Coaching Records

1974

1975-79

1985-86

2003

1980-84, 87-02, 04-12
2013-present

1yr
5yrs
2yrs
1yr
30yrs
11 yrs

1-7-1
34-38-4
38-9-2
14-10
561-136-7
120-79

THE STREAK (66-0)
In 1990, the Lady Monarchs went 23-2-1 en route to winning their fifth
NCAA trophy. At the tail end of the season, the club began what became
known as “The Streak," a string of 66 wins that spanned the ‘90,91, 92,
and ‘93 seasons with 48 shutout victories included. In 1991 and 1992, the
team enjoyed back-to-back perfect seasons, compiling an impeccable
51-0 record over the two additional national championship seasons. With
the wins, Old Dominion became the only team in field hockey history to
complete the “three-peat” two different times.
In addition to the impressive winning ways of the Old Dominion program
in the early ‘90’s, the Lady Monarch teams showed complete domination
on both ends of the field. During that three year span, Old Dominion
outscored their opponents by a 325-26 margin. The team allowed just four
goals in the 1992 season while scoring 163.



CAREER

GOALS

1t. Maaike Hilbrand (1988-1992) 167
1t. Marina DiGiacomo (1997-2000) 167
3. Christy Morgan (1981-1984) 86

4. Kim Miller (1996-1999) 82
5. Angie Loy (2000-2003) 77
6. Laura Knorr (1989-1992) 76
7. Tiffany Snow (1999-2002) 71
8. Jill Fisher (1985-1988) 70
9. Robin Smith (1989-1992) 66
10. Kelli James (1988-1992) 65
ASSISTS

1. Jill Reeve (1989-1992) 139
2. Winnifred Sanders (1987-1990) 128
3t. Pam Neiss (1988-1991) 80
3t. Marina DiGiacomo (1997-2000) 80
5. Carolyn Sarr (1986-1989) 67
6.. Kelli James (1988-1992) 66

7t. Cheryl Van Kuren (1982-1985) 61
7t. Adrienne Yoder (1998-2001) 61
9. Angie Loy (2000-2003) 56
10. Dana Sensenig (2003-2006) 53

POINTS

1. Marina DiGiacomo (1997-2000) 414
2. Maaike Hilbrand (1988-1992) 372
3. Christy Morgan (1981-1984) 219

4. Angie Loy (2000-2003) 210
5. Kim Miller (1996-1999) 200
6. Kelli James (1988-1992) 196
7. Tiffany Snow (1999-2002) 181
8t. Laura Knorr (1989-1992) 171
8t. Dana Sensenig (2003-2006) 171
10. Jill Reeve (1989-1992) 170
SHUTOUTS

1. Kathy Fosina (1988-91) 70

SEASON

GOALS

Name

1. Marina DiGiacomo
2. Maaike Hilbrand
3. Maaike Hilbrand
4. Marina DiGiacomo
5. Maaike Hilbrand
6t. Maaike Hilbrand
6t. Kelli James

ASSISTS

Name

1. Jill Reeve

2. Kelli James

3. Jill Reeve

4. Winnifred Sanders
5. Carolyn Saar

POINTS

1. Marina DiGiacomo
2. Kelli James

3. Maaike Hilbrand
4. Maaike Hilbrand
5. Marina DiGiacomo

GOALKEEPER WINS
Name Yr.
1. Kathy Fosina 1988
2. Kathy Fosina 1991
3.Kim Decker 1992
4. Kathy Fosina 1989
5. Kathy Fosina 1990

SHUTOUTS
Kim Decker, 1992

Yr.

2000
1991
1989
1999
1988
1992
1992

Yr.
1991
1992
1992
1989
1989

2000
1992
1989
1991
1997

GP
27
26
25
26
26

G

63
48
46
40
37
36
36

64
59
52
46
45

151
131
106
102
90

Wins
26
26
25
24
23

21

School Records

TEAM RECORDS

Wins: 2688 (26-1),91 (26-0)

Win%: 1.000°84 (23-0),91 (26-0), 92
(25-0)

Home Record: 17-0 2000

Home Win Streak: 46 1980-85
Goals: 163 1992

Scoring Avg: 6.52 1992

Goals Allowed: 59 2003

Fewest Goals Allowed: 4 1992
Shutouts: 21 1992

Goals in a Game: 16 16-0 vs. American,
1989

16-0 vs.VCU, 1996

Shutouts in a Row: 9 1989, 1991

SINGLE GAME

GOALS

Carina Beninnga, 8 vs. Richmond
(9/25/80)

ASSISTS
Heather Eastburn, 7 vs. VCU (11/2/96)



HONDA AWARD
Tiffany Snow
Marina DiGiacomo
Mimi Smith

Kelli James

Christy Morgan
Yogi Hightower

2002
2000
1998
1992
1984
1982

ALL-AMERICANS (Year) (Team)

Frederique Zandbergen

Delphine Le Jeune

2023 (3)
2022 (3)

Marlon de Bruijne  2020-21 (2), 2021 (3), 2023 (3)

Rebecca Birch
Kelsey Smither
Sarah Breen
Christy Longacre
Kati Nearhouse
Emma Batten
Loran Hatch
Denise Admiraal
Caroline Nichols
Janelle Engle
Dana Sensenig
Melissa Leonetti
Angie Loy

Tara Herrmann
Tiffany Snow

Marijolijn van der Sommen

Adrienne Yoder
Marina DiGiacomo
Kelly Driscoll
Jamie Hill

Kim Miller

Mimi Smith
Heather Simon

2019 (3)

2013 (2),14 (2)

2012 (3),14(3),15 (2)
2012(2),13 (1)

2011 (2)

2011 (1)

2010(1)

2006 (3)

2006 (1)

2005 (1)

2004 (3), 05 (2), 06 (3)
2002 (2),03 (3)

2002 (1), 03 (1)

2002 (1)

2001 (1), 02 (1)

2001 (1)

1999 (3),00(1),01 (1)
1999 (1), 00 (1)

1998 (3)

1998 (1)

1997 (3),98 (2), 99 (3)
1997 (3),98 (1)

1996 (2), 97 (2)

Danielle Chellew 1996 (1)
Samantha Saliva 1995 (3)
Kim Decker 1994 (3), 95 (2)
Karen Neiss 1994 (2)
Sue Callahan 1993 (1), 94 (1)
Jill Reeve 1992 (3)
Laura Knorr 1991 (2),92(2)
Maaike Hilbrand 1991 (1),92 (1)
Robin Smith 1991 (1),92(1)
Kelli James 1990 (1),92 (1)
Pam Neiss 1990 (1), 91 (1)
Winnifred Sanders 1990 (1)
Lisa Doran 1989 (2)
Carolyn Sarr 1989 (1)
Jill Fisher 1987 (HM), 88 (1)
Cathy Large 1987 (1)
Stelly Seltman 1986 (1)
Jackie Grady 1985 (HM), 86 (1)
Dawn Hill 1985 (1)
Cheryl Van Kuren 1984 (1),85(1)
Willemien Aardenburg 1984 (1)
Cindy Wallace 1984 (1)
Evaline Veraat 1983 (1), 84 (1)
Adele Meas 1983 (1)
Diane Bracalente 1982 (1), 84 (1)
Christy Morgan 1982 (1),83(1),84 (1)
Yogi Hightower 1981 (1), 82 (1)
Mary Beth Holder 1981 (1)
NCAA ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

Emma Batten 2011
Janelle Engle 2005
Mary Cate Gordon 2005
Caroline Nichols 2004, 05
Dana Sensenig 2004, 05
Marina DiGiacomo 1997, 99, 00
Marybeth Freeman 2000
Becky Loy 2000
Julie Miracle 2000

Honors

Laura Steadman
Marjolijn van der Sommen
Kelly Driscoll

Staci Smith

Kim Miller

Jamie Hill

Winnifred Sanders
Mimi Smith

Danielle Chewelle
Dawn HilL

Jen Shepherd

Kelli James

Laura Knorr

Robin Smith

Maaike Hilbrand
Pam Neiss

Joepke Giesen

Jill Reeve

Macha van der Vaart
Lisa Doran

Kathy Fosina

Jill Fisher

Mary Beth Mahoney
Joyce Cutler

Jackie Grady

Cheryl Van Kuren
Willemien Aardenburg
Diane Bracalente
Christy Morgan

Yogi Hightower
Evaline Veraat
Jennifer Walsh
Ingrid Wolf

Eveline LePoole

2000
2000
1997,98
1997,98
1996, 98
1998
1998
1997
1996
1995
1992
1990, 92
1990, 92
1990, 91, 92
1988, 89, 92
1990, 91
1991
1991
1990
1989
1989
1988
1988
1985
1985
1985
1984
1982, 84
1982, 83, 84
1981, 82
1983
1983
1983
1982

ALL-CONFERENCE (Year) (Team)

Sacha de Gier
Suus Broers
Frederique Zandbergen
Cam MacGillivary
Alix Marien

Marlon de Bruijne 2020-21 (1), 21 (1),22 (2), 23
Delphine Le Jeune 2020-21 (1), 2021 (1), 2022

Riley Taylor

Rina Tsioles

Nicole Fredricks
Cam MacGillivray
Marlee McClendon
Rebecca Birch

Erin Huffman

2)
2)
1)
1)
2)
1)
1)
2)
2)
1)
2)
2)
1)
1)
Julia Van Dorsten 2017 (2)
Danielle Grega 2016 (1), 2017 (1)
Chrissy Horn 2015(2),16(2)
Megan Byas 2014 (2),15(2), 16 (1)
Catalina Barahona 2015 (1)
Sarah Breen 2012(1),13(2),14(1),15(1)
Alex Igbal 2015 (2)
Katy Fuhrman 2014 (2)
Caitlin Walsh 2014 (2)
Kelsey Smither 2011 (1),12(2),13(1),14(1)
Rosario Villagra 2013 (1),14(1)
Christy Longacre 2012 (1),13(1)
Kati Nearhouse 2011 (2),12(1)
Devon Seifert 2011 (2)
Emma Batten 2011 (1)
Stephanie Kratzer 2011 (1)
Maartje van Rijswijk 2010(1),11 (2)
Kathryn Kirk 2010 (2)
Loran Hatch 2010 (1)
Hannah Warren 2009 (2)
Kelly Driscoll 2006 (1),07 (1),09 (2)
Katheen Shea 2008 (1)
Katelyn Smither 2007 (1),08 (1)
Titia Beek 2007 (1)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

2019 (2),2020-21 (2), 2023 (
(

(

(
2017/(1),2018(1),2019 (
(

(

(

(

(

2021

2020-21
2020-21 (2), 2021

2019 (2),2020-21
2018 (1), 2019

Jo Ann van Aswegen 2007 (1)
Daphne Admiraal 2006 (2)
Darcy Pinchbeck 2006 (2)
Dana Sensenig 2004 (1),05 (1), 06 (1)
Denise Admiraal 2005 (2), 06 (1)
Caroline Nichols 2004 (2),05 (1), 06 (1)
Janelle Engle 2003 (2),04 (1), 05 (1)
Lynn Farquhar 2004 (2)
Chilly Banuelos 2003 (2)
Angie Loy 2000 (2),01(1),02(1),03 (1)
Melissa Leonetti 2001 (2),02(1),03 (1)
Lotte Bant 2002 (2)
Marybeth Freeman 2001 (1),02 (2)
Tara Herrmann 2001 (1),02 (2)
Tiffany Snow 1999 (2),00 (2),01 (1),02 (1)
Adrienne Yoder 1998 (2),99 (1),00 (1), 01 (1)
Crystal Carper 2001 (2)
Julie Miracle 2000 (2),01 (2)
Marioljin van der Sommen 1999 (2), 00 (1)
Marina DiGiacomo 1997 (1),98(1),99 (1), 00 (1)
Asleigh Miller 1999 (2)
Kim Miller 1997 (1),98(1),99 (1)
Kelly Driscoll 1997 (1), 98 (1)
Jamie Hill 1998 (2)
Mimi Smith 1996 (1), 97 (1),98 (1)
Joey Evans 1997 (2)
Staci Smith 1997 (2)
Heather Simon 1996 (1), 97 (1)
Anne Muller 1996 (2)
Danielle Chellew 1995 (1), 96 (1)
Kim Decker 1994 (2), 95 (1)
Danielle Derr 1995 (2)
Sam Salvia 1993 (2), 1994 (1), 1995 (1)
Sue Dano 1994 (2)
Sue Callahan 1993 (1), 94 (1)
Alaina Hunt 1993 (1), 94 (1)
Karen Neiss 1993 (1), 94 (1)
Dewi van der Vaart 1993 (2)
Kelli James 1992 (1)
Jill Reeve 1991 (2),92 (2)
Laura Knorr 1991 (1),92 (1)
Robin Smith 1991 (1),92 (1)
Maaike Hilbrand 1991 (1), 1992 (1)
Kathy Fosina 1991 (1)
Pam Neiss 1991 (1)
CONFERENCE POTY (Year)

Marlon de Bruijne 2022
Rosario Villagra (off. POTY) 2013
Emma Batten 2011
Caroline Nichols 2006
Janelle Engle 2005
Angie Loy 2003
Tiffany Snow 2002
Adrienne Yoder 2001
Marina DiGiacomo 1997, 98, 99, 00
Danielle Chellew 1996
Kelli James 1992
Robin Smith 1991
CONFERENCE DEFENSIVE OTY (Year)

Cam MacGillivary 2022
Christy Longacre 201213
Stephanie Kratzer 2011
Loran Hatch 2010
Caroline Nichols 2006
Melissa Leonetti 2003
Adrienne Yoder 2000, 01 (co)

Mimi Smith 1998

CONFERENCE ROOKIE OTY (Year)

Suus Broers 2023 (co)
Marlon de Bruijne 2020
Chrissy Horn 2015



Kelsey Smither
Loran Hatch
Denise Admiraal
Lotte Bant

Angie Loy
Adrienne Yoder
Marina DiGiacomo
Mimi Smith

2011
2007
2005
2001
2000
1998 (co)
1997
1995

CONFERENCE COACH OTY (Year)

Andrew Griffiths (and staff)

Beth Anders

2013,22
12x

91, 92,97, 98,99, 00, 02, 05, 06,07,11,12

CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT MVP (Year)

Emma Batten
Loran Hatch

Dana Sensenig
Angie Loy

Tiffany Snow
Adrienne Yoder
Marina DiGiacomo
Danielle Chellew
Robin Smith
Carolin Burns

2011

2010

2005

2003

2002

2001

1997, 98,99, 00
1996 (co)

1992

1991

CONFERENCE ALL-TOURNY TEAM (Year)

Nicole Fredericks
Sacha de Gier

Frederique Zandbergen

Sanci Molkenboer
Marlon de Bruijne
Delphine Le Jeune
Rebecca Birch
Nicole Fredricks
Cam MacGillivray
Marlee McClendon
Danielle Grega

Anouck Vandersteen

Chrissy Horn
Megan Byas
Kelsey Smither
Nicole Goff
Christy Longacre

2023

2023
2022,23
2022
2020-21,23
2020-21,22
2019

2019

2019, 2020-21
2019, 2020-21
2017

2017

2015

2015

2013,14

2013

2013

NATIONAL ACADEMIC SQUAD (Year)

Suus Broers
Sydney Holbrook
Kerry McCormick
Shannon Quiaile
Evelyn Murray
Nicole Fredericks
Marlee McClendon
Meghan Smart
Alice Demars
Lauren Holbrook
Delphine Le Jeune
Evelyn Murray
Shannon Quaile
Rina Tsioles
Jolene Ulichney
Eveline Westera
Lauren Arledge
Rebecca Birch
Isabella Fragomeni
Nicole Fredricks
Lacy Frazier

Tori Harwood
Cam MacGillivray
Jess Miller

Kealsie Robles
Kristie Robles

Riley Taylor

Alexis Gingerich

2023

2023

2023
2021,22,23
2021,22

2021

2021

2021

2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21

2019, 2020-21
2019

2019

2019, 2020-21
2018

2018
2017,2018, 2019, 2020-21
2018

2018

2018

2018, 2019, 2020-21
2017

Honors

Tori Harwood
Julia Van Dorsten
Emilie Wanko
Alexandria Brewer
Julia Demeester
Lacey Frazier
Erin Huffman
Jess Miller
Ashleigh Thomas
Danielle Grega
Megan Byas

Tori Harwood
Amie Olton
Kealsie Robles
Kristie Robles
Carrie Sensenig
Kristen Vick
Clara Meschini
Alex Igbal

Kelly Weaver
Emily Harting
Caitlin Walsh
Sarah Kazmierski
Megan Hept
Kelsey Smither
Danielle Clutter
Lydia Velzian
Maartje van Rijswijk
Julie Hodge
Kimberly Oakes
Philippine Cleton
Julie Hodge
Friederike Jahns
Celine Marquet
Marla Petriello
Devon Seifert
Stephanie Kratzer
Emma Batten
Rebecca Condie
Amanda Beiber
Loran Hatch
Samantha Richardson
Anna Kern

Alyschia Conn
Lauryl Desch
Megan Reardon
Paige Clutter

Kelly Driscoll
Kathleen Shea
Katie Ueberroth
Hanna Warren
Katelyn Smither
Jestine Angelini
Louise Gericke

Julia Simo

Titia Beek
Courtney Seiders
Jo Ann van Aswegen
Caroline Nichols
Samantha McLenegan
Arianne Evans
Dana Sensenig
Nico van Nispen
Janelle Engle

Mary Cate Gordon
Maggie Hayes

Lynn Farquhar
Cora Geradi

Jenna MclLane
Melissa Leonetti
Tina Walker

Angie Loy

Elizabeth Sharp
Tara Herrmann

2017

2017

2017

2016, 2017,2018,2019
2016, 2017,2018,2019
2016, 2017
2016,2017,2018,2019
2016

2016

2014, 2015, 2016, 2017
2013,2014, 2015, 2016

2015, 2016,2017,2018, 2019

2015,2016

2015, 2016,2017
2015, 2016,2017
2014, 2015, 2016, 2017

2014, 2015,2016,2017,2018

2015

2015

2014, 2015
2012,2013,2014, 2015

2011,2012,2013, 2014, 2015

2013,2014
2011,2012,2013,2014
2011,2012,2013,2014

2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013

2011,2012

2010, 2011,2012
2009, 2010,2011, 2012
2009, 2010,2011, 2012
2012

2012

2012

2012

2008, 2009, 2010, 2012
2009, 2010, 2011
2007,2008, 2010, 2011
2011

2011

2007, 2008, 2009, 2010
2007, 2008, 2009, 2010
2007, 2008, 2009, 2010
2006, 2008, 2009, 2010
2006, 2007, 2008, 2010
2010

2010

2007, 2008, 2009
2007, 2008, 2009
2007, 2008, 2009
2007, 2008, 2009
2007, 2008, 2009
2006, 2007, 2008

2008

2008

2008

2006, 2007

2006, 2007

2006, 2007

2004, 2006, 2007
2004, 2005, 2006, 2007
2007

2003, 2004, 2005, 2006
2006

2002, 2003, 2004, 2005
2002, 2003, 2004, 2005
2005

2001, 2002, 2003, 2004
2002, 2003

2002, 2003

2001, 2002, 2003
2001, 2002, 2003
2000, 2001, 2002, 2003
2003

2000, 2001, 2002

Becky Loy 1999, 2000, 2002
Marybeth Freeman 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002
Katie Moyer 2002
Julie Miracle 2000, 2001
Adrienne Yoder 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001
Melanie DeJager 2001
Laura Steadman 1998, 1999, 2000
Ashleigh Miller 1999
Jamie Hill 1996, 1997, 1998
Becky Bearor 1998
Cassie Fisher 1998
Lisette Fortanier 1998
Casie Rhoades 1996, 1997
Rosemarie van der Rijt 1997
Heather Hess 1995, 1996
Danielle Chellew 1996
Kim Decker 1994, 1995
Samantha Saliva 1993, 1994, 1995
Sue Dano 1993, 1994
Gwen Davis 1993, 1994
Maaike Hilbrand 1992
Pam Neiss 1991

ODU SPORTS HALL OF FAME (Year)

Christy Longacre 2024
Adrienne Yoder 2018
Janelle (Engle) Benner 2017
Laura Knorr Moliken 2016
Caroline Nichols 2016
Kim Miller 2015
Eveline Veraart 2015
Beth Anders 2014
Angie Loy 2012
Tiffany Snow 2011
Marina DiGiacomo 2010
Mimi Smith 2008
Jill Reeve 2006
Winnifred Sanders 2006
Samantha Salvia 2004
Kelli James 2003
Maaike Hilbrand 2002
Robin Smith 2001
Carolyn Sarr 2000
Pam Neiss 1998
Kathy Fosina Mustain 1998
Jackie Grady 1995
Jill Fisher 1994
Cathy Large 1993
Dawn Hill 1992
Cheryl Van Kuren 1991
Diane Bracalente 1991
Christy Morgan 1990
Yogi Hightower 1989
Jean Whitehurst 1984
Donna Doyle Smith 1980

OLYMPIANS (Country) (Year) (Medal)

Caroline Nichols (USA) 2008,12
Tiffany Snow (USA) 2008
Angie Loy (USA) 2008
Dana Sensenig (USA) 2008
Marina DiGiacomo (ARG) 2004 (B)
Maacha van der Vaart (NED) 2000, 04 (S)
Jill Reeve (USA) 1996
Kelli James (USA) 1996
Carina Benninga (NED) 1988 (B), 92
Ingrid Wolf (NED) 1988 (B), 92
Yogi Hightower (USA) 1988
Christy Morgan (USA) 1988
Diane Bracalente (USA) 1988
Cheryl Van Kuren (USA) 1988
Willemien Aardenburg (NED) 1988 (B)
Beth Anders (USA, coach) 1984 (B)
Beth Anders (USA, coach) 1980



A

Aardenburg, Willemien
Admiraal, Daphne
Admiraal, Denise
Aikens, Maureen
Angat, Jennifer
Arledge, Lauren
Armstrong, Lisa
Augustine, Sarah

B

Baker, Mary Wallace
Bant, Lotte
Banuelos, Chilly
Barahona, Catalina
Barnes, Kim
Batten, Emma
Baylor, Brianne
Bearor, Becky
Beek, Titia
Behrens, Shelly
Benninga, Carina
Berry, Jinger
Bieber, Amanda
Birch, Rebecca
Blom, Tessa
Bonner, Kelly
Borrelli, Dina
Bouch, Mary Beth
Bracalente, Diane
Branch, Eliza
Brandon, Margarete
Breen, Sarah
Brewer, Alexandria
Broadhurst, Lori
Broers, Suus
Brinsfield, Judy
Bruns, Carolin
Burch, Kelly

Byas, Megan

C

Callahan, Sue
Carper, Crystal
Chellew, Danielle
Child, Emma
Cipolone, Maureen
Clark, Lois
Claxton, Katie
Clutter, Danielle
Clutter, Paige
Condie, Rebecca
Conn, Alyschia
Cororan, Carol
Creasy, Laura
Currie, Lynn
Cutler, Joyce

D

Joepke, Giesen
JDano, Sue
Daubert, Rachel
Davis, Gwen
Davis, Karen

DeAngelis, Christian (practice)
2020-present
2022-present

de Bruijne, Marlon
de Gier, Sacha
Deckelman, Jen

1984
2005-2006
2005-2006
1983-1985
2002-2005
2019-2022

1985
1995-1997

2017-2018
2001-2002
2003
2013-2015
1982
2011
1998
1995-1998
2006-2007
1984-1987
1980
1986
2007-2010
2016-2019
1995-1996
2010-2011
1989-1992
1987
1981-1984
2018-2021
1989-1992
2012-2015
2016-2019
1984
2023
1978-1980
1991
1993-1994
2013-2016

1991-1994
1998-2001
1993-1996

2022

1978

1978
2003-2004
2009-2013
2007-2010

2011
2006-2009
1979-1980
1978-1979
1983-1984
1982-1985

1991
1992-1994
2003
1992-1994
1991-1992
2017-2020

1990

Decker, Kim
DeHaas, Anneme
De Jager, Melanie
Delong, Mary Lid
Delutis, Rosanna
Demars, Alice
Demeester, Julia
Desch, Lauryl
DeSimone, Leslie
Diaz Guzman, Camila
DiGiacomo, Marina
Derr, Danielle
Duwaer, Irene
Dolan, Casey
Doran, Lisa
Driscoll, Kelly
Driscoll, Kelly

E

Eastburn, Heather
Engle, Janelle
Evans, Joey

F

Fago, Halle
Farquhar, Lynn
Fosina, Kathy

Filo, JoAnn

Fisher, Jill
Fortanier, Lisette
Fragomeni, Isabella
Frazier, Lacey
Fredricks, Nicole
Freeman, Marybeth
Fucci, Mia
Fuhrman, Katy

G

Gabiriel, Jessica
Gasser, Brooke
Gerardi, Cora
Giesen, Joepke
Gillespie, Aria
Gingerich, Alexis
Gockley, Dena
Goff, Nicole
Goldberry, Elsa
Gordon, Mary Cate
Grady, Jackie
Grega, Danielle
Gulden, Wendy

H

Hagan, Helen
Harting, Emily
Harwood, Tori
Hatch, Loran
Havens, Peggy
Hayes, Maggie
Hept, Megan
Herrmann, Tara
Hess, Heather
Hicks, Sandy
Hightower, Yogi
Hilbrand, Charlotte
Hilbrand, Maaike
Hill, Dawn

Hill, Janle

1992-1995

1989

2001
1985-1988
2003-2005
2019-2021
2016-2019

2010

2003
2016-2018
1997-2000
1993-1995

1993
2013-2016
1986-1989
1994-1998
2006-2009

1994-1997
2002-2005
1995-1997

2022
2001-2004
1988-1991

1979
1985-1988

1998

2019
2016-2018
2019-2023
1999-2002
2017-2019
2010-2014

2018-2021
2022
2001-2003
1991
2009
2017
1992
2010-2014
2023
2003-2005
1983-1986
2014-2017
1985-1988

1979-1980
2012-2015
2015-2019
2007-2010

1979
2004-2005
2011-2014
1999-2002
1994-1996

1978
1979-1982

1992
1988-1992
1982-1985

1996

All-Time Roster

Hodge, Julie
Hoinsky, Carrie
Hoinsky, Lynn
Holbrook, Lauren
Holbrook, Sydney
Holder, Mary Beth
Horn, Chrissy
Houser, Renee
Huffman, Erin
Hunt, Alaina
Hurt, Gail

I
Igbal, Alex

J

Jackson, Avery
Jahns, Friederike
James, Kelli
John, Josi

Jones, Alyssa
Jurriens, Marije

K

Kamish, Sue
Kazmierski, Sarah
Kern, Anna

King, Teisha

Kirk, Kathryn
Klein, Jennifer
Kodde, Else

Knorr, Laura
Kratzer, Stephanie

L

Large, Cathy

Le Jeune, Delphine
LePoole, Eveline
Leonetti, Melissa
Longacre, Christy
Lorenz, Leanne
Loy, Angie

Loy, Becky

Lynch, Courtney

M

MacGillivray, Camilla
Maddox, Elizabeth
Marien, Alix
Marquet, Celine
Mahoney, Mary Beth
McCargo, Nori
McClendon, Marlee
McCormick, Kerry
McLane, Jenna
McLenegan, Samantha
Mears, Adele
Mendes, Christy
Meschini, Clara
Miller, Anna

Miller, Ashleigh
Miller, Jess

Miller, Kim

Minter, Fiona
Miracle, Julie
Mobley, Shannon
Molkenboer, Sanci
Morgan, Christy

2009-2012
1991-1993
1987-1990
2020-2023

2023
1978-1981
2015-2016
1994-1996
2016-2019
1992-1994

1979

2015

2023

2012
1988-1992
2022-present
2013-2016
1988

1979-1982
2013-2014
2007-2010
2012-2015
2008-2011

2014

1981
1989-1992
2007-2011

1984-1987
2020-present
1982
2000-2003
2009-2013
2010
2000-2003
1998-2002
2022

2017-2022
2000-2004
2021

2012
1986-1988
1986-1988
2016-2021
2023

2003
2004-2007
1982-1983
1990
2015-2018
2023
1996-1999
2016-2019
1996-1999
2019-2022
1998-2001
2004-2007
2022-present
1981-1984



Moyer, Katie
Muldrow, Julia
Murray, Evelyn
Murray, Robyn
Meyer, Lara

N

Nearhouse, Kati

Neill, Laura

Neiss, Karen

Neiss, Pam
Nery-Strickland, Cameran
Neumann, Katja

Nichols, Caroline
Nicholson, Gretta

(o]

Oakes, Kimberly
Olmstead, Dawn
Olsommer, Mackenzie
Olton, Amie

Ostoich, Alexa

P
Patterson, Arden
Peterson, Carin
Petriello, Marla
Phelps, Vikki
Pinchbeck, Darcy
Powers, Joanne
Pruitt, Alaina

Q
Quiaile, Shannon
Quinn, Bailey

R

Rawstron, Emma Sue
Reeve, Jill

Rezette, Victoria
Rhoades-Fisher, Casie
Richardson, Samantha
Robles, Kealsie
Robles, Kristie
Rodgers, Heidi

Rodio, Donna

Rogers, Anna

Roskott, Anne-Margot

S

Saccomandi, Nicolette
San Giavanni, Terese
Sanders, Winnifred
Salvia, Sam

Sarr, Carolyn
Scholten, Brenda
Schrader, Charmain
Seifert, Devon
Seltman, Stelly
Seltzer, Patty
Sensenig, Carrie
Sensenig, Dana
Sharpe, Elizabeth
Shea, Kathleen
Shepherd, Jennifer
Simon, Heather
Smith, Mimi

Smith, Robin

1999-2002
2004-2006
2019-present
2018-2019
2005

2010-2013
2000-2001
1991-1994
1988-1991
2017-2018

1993
2003-2006
1978-1981

2009-2012
1995-1998
2022-present
2015-2018
2015-2018

2021
1983
2008-2012
1979
2003-2006
1985-1986
2019

2020-present
2015-2018

1995
1989-1992
2014-2015
1995-1998
2007-2010
2015-2018
2015-2018
1977-1979
1984-1986
2003-2006
1998-2000

2023
1984-1986
1987-1990
1992-1995
1986-1989
1977-1978
2008-2009
2008-2011
1985-1986

1980
2014-2017

2003 -2006
2001-2003
2006-2009
1990-1992
1994-1997
1995-1998
1989-1992

Smith, Staci
Smither, Katelyn
Smither, Kelsey
Snow, Tiffany
Snow, Jaime
Snyder, Sidney
Speers, Melinda
Steadman, Laura
Stewart, Amanda
Stream, Rachel

T

Tamarro, Emily

Taylor, Kelly

Taylor, Riley

Thomas, Ashleigh
Tillotson, Trish (Patricia)
Tossone, Whitney
Travis, Diane

Tsioles, Rina

Tumas, Paula

U
Ueberroth, Katie
Ulichney, Jolene

Vv

van Aswegen, Jo Ann
van der Rijt, Rosemarie
van der Sommen, Marjolijn
van der Vaart, Macha
van der Vaart, Dewi
van der Veldt, Danja
Van Dorsten, Julia

van Nispen, Nicolien
van Kuren, Cheryl

van Rijswijk, Maartje
van Schie, Willemijn
Vandersteen, Anouck
Velzian, Lydia

Veraart, Eveline

Vick, Kristen

Villagra, Rosario

Von Dassel, Cathrine

w

Wagner, Cassandra
Walker, Tina
Wallace, Cindy
Walsh, Caitlin
Walsh, Jennifer
Walton, Rhia
Wanko, Emilie
Warren, Hanna
Weaver, Kelly
Westera, Eveline
Westera, llse
Wiersma, Fimke
Wiest, Sheri
Willems, Ilja
Williams, Teneille
Wilson, Payton
Wolf, Ingrid
Wood, Tracy
Waulf, Sina

Y
Yoder, Adrienne

1996-1998
2005-2008
2011-2014
1999-2002
2004
2020-present
2010
1998-2002
1982
2008-2010

2022-present
2021
2018-2020
2016-2019
1977-1980
2005-2006
1980
2020-present
1986-19

2006-2009
2020-present

2005-2007
1996-1997
1999-2000

1990
1992-1993

1993

2017
2005-2006
1982-1985
2010-2012

2014

2017
2011-2012
1983-1984
2014-2018
2011-2014
1981-1982

2010-2014
1999-2003
1981-1984
2011-2015
1983
1977-1978
2017
2006-2009
2014-2015
2020-present
2018-2021
1990

1994

1992
1998-2000
2021

1983

1989

1997

1998-2001

All-Time Roster

Yost, Margie

4
Zandbergen, Frederique

1981-1982

2021-present



School

A
American

B

Ball State

Boston College
Boston University
Bridgewater

C

California
Central Michigan
Clemson

Colgate
Columbia
Connecticut

D

Davis & Elkins
Delaware
Drexel

Duke

E

East Carolina
Eastern Kentucky
Eastern Mennonite

G
Georgetown

H

High Point
Hofstra
Hollins

|
lowa

J
James Madison

K
Kent St.

L

Lafayette

LaSalle

Lehigh

Liberty

Lock Haven

Long Beach State
Longwood
Louisville

Loyola (Md.)

M

Mary Washington
Maryland
Massachusetts

W-L-T

34-4

9-1

0-1
11-1
1-0

11-1-1

57-13

3-0

2-0

2-0
8-10
1-0
1-0
5-6

6-0

7-1-1

24-30-1
16-4

All-Time vs. Opponents

First
Mtg

1978

1997
1986
1986
1976

1992
2023
1978
1979
2022
1979

1980
1981
1998
1980

1974
1980
1976

2013

1978
2002
1978

1980

1979

2002

1983
1981
1984
2014
1985
1981
1974
1980
1986

1974
1982
1981

Last
Win

2022

1998
2022
2010
1979

1997
2023
1978
1979
2022
2023

1985
2022
2012
2012

1979
1980
1977

2023

2023
1978

1992

2023

2018

1991
1981
1986
2023
1985
1981
2021
2013
1991

1980
2013
2001

Last
Loss

2015

2023
2010
2023
1976

2018

1978
2009

1994

2019

1974
2023
1995

Miami (Ohio)
Michigan
Michigan State
Monmouth

N

New Hampshire
North Carolina
Northeastern
Northern lllinois
Northwestern

(o]
Ohio
Ohio State

P

Penn

Penn State
Princeton
Providence

Q
Queens (NC)
Quinnipiac

R

Radford
Richmond
Rutgers

S

Saint Joseph’s
Salisbury St.
San Jose State
Springfield
Stanford
Sweetbriar
Syracuse

T
Temple
Toledo
Towson

\"

Villanova
Virginia

VCU

Virginia Tech

w

Wake Forest
West Chester
Westhampton
William & Mary

2-0
7-5
5-2
1-0

10-1
35-47-2
22-2-1
2-0
7-2-1

1-0
16-15

13-1

2-0
9-1

21-0
37-0
4-1

4-1-1

30-4-1
1-0
12-0

1-4-1
51-14

1992
1982
2001
2014

1980
1978
1984
1990
1982

2006
1984

1988
1982
1996
1993

2022
2013

1985
1979
1981

1993
1978
1985
1981
1984
1978
2004

1981
1984
2002

1993
1976
1974
1978

1997
1982
1974
1974

2005
2012
2018
2014

2002
2013
2012
1991
1994

2006
2011

1988
2019
2006
2023

2023
2023

2012
2023
2013

1999
1983
1985
1989
2003
1978
2011

2023
1984
2012

2023
2021
2022
1983

2015
1994
1978
2023

2023
2009

1985
2023
1998

1987

2010

2017
2006
2016

2018
2019
2020

2014

1977
2022



2023 (14-6/7-1 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
Delaware

At Central Michigan
At #4 Michigan®
Queens (NC)

#2 North Carolina
#10 Liberty

#9 Duke

Temple*

William & Mary

At Providence**
Georgetown

Hofstra

At Villanova*
Richmond
Quinnipiac*

At James Madison
At UConn*A

At Temple!

#6 Liberty!

At #4 Maryland#

A - overtime

*BIG EAST games

1 BIG EAST Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

Tz TR ET

2022 (15-3/6-1 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
At William & Mary™
At Boston College
James Madison

At American
Columbia

At Richmond
UConn*M
Quinnipiac*
Villanova*

At Georgetown*

At Delaware
Providence*
Queens (NC)

At Temple*

VCuU

Liberty

Temple!™

Liberty!

A - overtime(s)

*BIG EAST games
IBIG EAST Tournament

Tz ===

2021 (13-5/5-2 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
Delaware
American®

At James Madison
Longwood
AtVCU

At UConn*
Quinnipiac*

At Virginia

At Villanova*
Richmond
Georgetown*

At Duke

At Providence*
Virginia

Temple*

William & Mary

At Liberty*

At UConn!

TrEzzszr =T EEEET

24
3-0

8-0
1-2

0-1
1-0

241
5-0

65
40

3-0
3-2

3-1
0-3

2-3
3-2

241
3-0

1-2
6-1

2-0
5-1

8-0
2-0

1:0
43
1-3

0-4
3-2

241
3-0

7-0
241

43
20

241
241

241
1-2
1-2

Year-By-Year

A - overtime
*BIG EAST games
IBIG EAST Tournament

2020-21 (9-5/8-3 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
VCcu A
Temple*%
Temple*
Villanova*
Villanova*

at Liberty*

at Liberty*

#4 Liberty*

#4 Liberty*

vs. Quinnipiac*
vs. Providence*
vs. Providence
vs. #6 Liberty!
vs. #7 UConn!
A - overtime

% - strokes
*BIG EAST games
IBIG EAST Tournament

*

Tzt ET ="

2019 (11-7/6-1 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
#11 Virginia
American M
William & Mary

at #17 Penn State
atVCU

at Providence*M

at James Madison
at #3 UConn*
Georgetown*

at #8 Virginia *
at#15 Liberty*

at #4 Duke

Temple*

Quinnipiac

at #1 North Carolina
at Villanova*

vs. #19 Liberty!

vs. #3 UConn!

A - overtime(s)

*BIG EAST games
IBIG EAST Tournament

TEErEsErErET iz

2018 (10-7/3-4 BIG EAST)
Head Coach Andrew Griffiths
at Michigan State
Kent State

at #22 William & Mary *
#17 James Madison
at Richmond

at #8 Virginia
Providence *

#2 UConn *

VCuU

at Georgetown * *
#19 Liberty *

#4 Duke

at Temple *

at American

at Quinnipiac *
Villanova * %

#1 North Carolina

A - overtime

% - strokes

*BIG EAST Games

L2 L

2-3

1-0
4-1

1-4
0-2

24
3-0

241

241
0-2

0-3

3-1
241

43
1-3

3-0
2-3

0-1
241

0-1
6-0

0-2

2-0

43
3-0

241
6-1

2-3
1-2

1-5
9-1

3-0
1-2
0-3

2017 (8-10/5-2 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
#7 Penn State

#21 American

at #19 James Madison*
at Rutgers

Michigan State
Richmond

at#1 UConn*
Georgetown*

at #2 Duke

at Liberty*

at #5 North Carolina
Temple*

Quinnipiac*

#18 William & Mary

at Villanova* M

at Providence*

#4 Virginia

vs. Liberty!

A - overtime(s)

*BIG EAST games
IBIG EAST Tournament

2016 (7-10/3-4 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
at #18 Penn State
at American

#14 Delaware *
at Richmond

at William & Mary
#5 UConn*
James Madison
at Georgetown*
Liberty*

at#12 Virginia

at #7 Maryland

at Temple*

at Quinnipiac**
#4 Duke
Villanova* *
Providence*”

#5 North Carolina
A - overtime

*BIG EAST games

2015 (9-10/2-3 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
#7 Penn State
American

at #19 Michigan State
vs Kent State

William & Mary

at #8 Wake Forest
at #7 Duke

at#19 JMU
Georgetown*

#5 Virginia M

#7 Maryland

at #2 UConn*
Temple*

at Villanova*

at #15 Delaware
Providence*

at #3 North Carolina
vs #2 UConn!

A - overtime(s)
*BIG EAST games
I BIG EAST Tournament

2-6
241

3-1
241

1-2
5-0

0-2
1-2

2-3
1-5

0-1
0-2

2014 (11-8/4-1 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
at #8 Penn State L
at #19 American

#11 Wake Forest
Liberty

#4 Duke

Monmouth

William & Mary
Delaware *

JMU

Villanova*

at #2 Maryland

at #6 Connecticut*

at Quinnipiac

#15 Temple*

at #3 UVA

at Providence*

at Georgetown*

#1 North Carolina
#16 Temple!

A - overtime

*BIG EAST games
IBIG EAST Tournament

rrEzszszET ez =TT

2013 (13-8/6-1 BIG EAST)
Head Coach: Andrew Griffiths
BIG EAST reg. season champions
#6 Penn State L
American A

#2 Maryland

#7 Virginia

at #1 North Carolina
at #9 Duke

at #19 Louisville**
at Michigan State
Providence* *
Quinnipiac
Georgetown*

at Villanova*

at #17 Temple*
William & Mary
at#1 Maryland

#4 Connecticut

#2 North Carolina®
Rutgers*

#14 Louisville!

#7 Connecticut! *
#13 Wake Forest#
A - overtime

*BIG EAST games
IBIG EAST Tournament
#NCAA Tournament

TrEzszzEzszzszz=ETRRmMZ

2012 (15-6/7-0 CAA)
Head Coach: Beth Anders
at #9 Penn State

at #25 American
at#1 Maryland

at #8 Virginia
Radford

at #1 North Carolina
at #17 Duke

at Hofstra*

at Northeastern®
Richmond
Delaware*

Towson*

#18 Drexel*

#6 Maryland

3 L

1-2

45
2-1

3-0
3-1

40
8-0

0-4
31

1-0
2-0

1-5
1-2

1-3
241

5-3
0-3

2-3
3-1

7-0
7-0

1-0
40

5-0
3-2

2-0
0-1
2-3

2-5

2-1
45

2-3
3-1

241
241
5-1
11-
4-2
2-5



Duke

at James Madison*
William & Mary *

#1 North Carolina

at William & Mary**
vs. #9 Michigan#

at #1 North Carolina#
A - overtime

*CAA games

#NCAA Tournament

(ineligible for CAA Tournament)

2011 (22-3/8-0 CAA)
CAA CHAMPIONS

Head Coach: Beth Anders

vs. #8 Penn State
vs. #10 American
#1 Maryland

#3 Virginia

vs. #5 Syracuse

at Ohio State

at #1 North Carolina
at #6 Duke M
Hofstra®
Northeastern*

at Richmond

at Delaware*

at Towson*

at Drexel*

at #3 Maryland

#7 Duke *

James Madison*
VCU*

William & Mary*

#2 North Carolina *
James Madison%
#18 Northeastern%
#15 Ohio State#
#6 Duke#

#5 Maryland#

A - overtime(s)
*CAA games
%CAA Tournament
#NCAA Tournament

2010 (13-11/7-1 CAA)
CAA CHAMPIONS

Head Coach: Beth Anders

at #18 Penn State
at #15 American
at#2 Maryland

at #3 Virginia

#9 Syracuse

#12 Ohio State

at #1 North Carolina
at #9 Duke

at Northeastern *
at #11 Boston Univ.
Delaware *

Towson *

at #20 Drexel *

at Hofstra *

#2 Maryland

#16 Duke *

VCU *

James Madison *
#2 North Carolina
at William & Mary *
vs. Northeastern %
at #18 Drexel % *
vs. #8 Michigan #
at #2 North Carolina #
A - overtime

* CAA Games

% CAA Tournament

TEEzEET =T EEEEEEEEEEEEEES
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3-2

3-2
1-3

6-1
1-3

5-2

40
4-1

2-0
3-1
3-2
5-0

2-0
5-0

241
5-2
1-2

6-1
2-0

6-1
5-1

21
0-4

# NCAA Tournament

2009 (9-11/5-3 CAA)
Head Coach: Beth Anders
#11 Penn State
Villanova

#1 Maryland

#6 Virginia

at #8 Syracuse *

vs. #7 Michigan State
at #2 North Carolina
at #10 Duke *
Northeastern*
Boston University*

at Delaware*

at Towson* *

#12 Drexel*

Hofstra®

at#1 Maryland

#15 Duke

At VCU*

At #9 James Madison*
#2 North Carolina
William & Mary*

A - overtime

*CAA games

2008 (10-13/6-2 CAA)
Head Coach: Beth Anders
Penn State
Syracuse

at Maryland

at Virginia
Richmond

at North Carolina

at Duke

at Boston University
at Northeastern *
Towson *

Delaware *

at Hofstra *

at Drexel *
California

Maryland

Duke

James Madison *
VCU*

North Carolina
William & Mary *

vs. No. 6 Towson%
vs. No. 2 Drexel%
vs. No. 1 JMU%

A - overtime
*CAA games
% CAA Tournament

2007 (12-10/8-0 CAA)
Head Coach: Beth Anders
#7 Penn State

#1 Maryland

#8 Virginia

at #15 Michigan

vs. #3 Connecticut

at #1 North Carolina
at #10 Duke

Radford

Northeastern * A

at Towson *

at #18 Delaware *
Hofstra *

Drexel *

at#2 Maryland

#11 Duke

at #8 James Madison *

=T mTET D

1-3
1-4

34
23

1-0
8-1

40
10

20
1-4

3-1

vs. VCU **

#1 North Carolina
at William & Mary *
vs. Northeastern %

vs. #8 James Madison% *

at #3 Maryland #

A - overtime

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

2006 (19-4/8-0 CAA)

Head Coach: Beth Anders

at #7 Penn State

at Ohio

at#19 Virginia

at #1 Maryland

#19 Richmond

#20 Michigan

at #4 North Carolina
at #5 Duke M

at Princeton

at Drexel *

at #17 James Madison *
Towson *

atVCU*

at Delaware *

#1 Maryland

#4 Duke
Northeastern * A
#20 Hofstra *

#8 North Carolina
William & Mary *

vs. Northeastern %
vs. James Madison %
at Princeton # *

A - overtime(s)

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

2005 (19-6/8-0 CAA)
CAA CHAMPIONS

Head Coach: Beth Anders

Penn State
American
Virginia

Maryland *

at Michigan

vs. Miami (Ohio)
at #3 North Carolina
at Duke

at Richmond
Drexel *

#17 James Madison *
at Towson *

VCu *

Delaware *

at#2 Maryland
#3 Duke

at Northeastern *
at Hofstra

#4 North Carolina
at William & Mary
William & Mary %
Northeastern %
at Ohio State #
vs. Michigan #
vs. Maryland #

A - overtime

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

w
L
w
w
L
L

TrEzEzzz=T 2=z EES

32 = L

3-2

40
30
0-1
0-5

2004 (13-8/6-1 CAA)
Head Coach: Beth Anders
#18 Penn State

# 2 Maryland

# 8 Michigan *

vs. #19 Syracuse

at #3 North Carolina
at #4 Duke

#12 Richmond

#13 Virginia

#20 Hofstra *

Drexel

at #14 Delaware *

at Towson **

#4 Maryland*

#5 Duke

at James Madison *
VCU *

at #13 William & Mary*
#2 North Carolina
Princeton

vs. #17 Delaware%"
vs. #4 Duke #

A - overtime

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

2003 (14-10/6-1 CAA)
CAA CHAMPIONS

Head Coach: Sue Myers (interim)

Louisville

#4 Penn St

#3 Maryland
Stanford

#18 William & Mary *
#10 Connecticut

at #2 North Carolina
at #4 Duke

at James Madison *
at#12 Virginia

at Hofstra *

at Drexel *

Towson *

#11 Delaware **

at #4 Maryland

at #11 Princeton

#5 Michigan
atVCU*

#4 North Carolina
#8 Princeton

VCU %

Delaware %

vs. #10 Richmond #
at #2 Duke #

A - overtime

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

2002 (21-4/7-0 CAA)
CAA CHAMPIONS
Head Coach: Beth Anders
#8 Michigan State®
#19 Kent State

at Towson *

at#1 Maryland

#15 Duke

New Hampshire

at #10 North Carolina
at William & Mary *
#8 James Madison *
VCu *

#18 Virginia

TrErrEzEzrzszE===ETmEET S
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3-2
6-2
13-0

8-1
8-0

40

7-3
10-8
10



at #15 Princeton
at #17 Delaware
Hofstra *

#1 Maryland
Drexel *

vs. #2 Michigan *

at #6 Penn State

#14 Princeton

#8 North Carolina$
#10 James Madison %
#20 William & Mary %
Richmond #

#5 Maryland #

#6 Penn State #

*

A - overtime

$ - strokes

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

2001 (18-5/3-0 CAA)
CAA CHAMPIONS
Head Coach: Beth Anders
at Michigan Stat
at#4 Michigan

#2 Maryland

#9 Penn State

#5 Wake Forest
Boston University

at VCU*

#12 Virginia

vs. Temple

at #5 Princeton

at Connecticut

vs. New Hampshire
#11 William and Mary*
at #1 Maryland

at #5 North Carolina
#17 James Madison*
American

#4 North Carolina
#19 Northeastern

vs. VCU%

vs. #17 IMU%

vs. Massachusetts#
at #6 Princeton#

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

2000 (25-1/5-0 CAA)
NCAA Champions

CAA Champions

Head Coach: Beth Anders
at #6 Penn State

vs. New Hampshire
at#1 Maryland (20T)
Duke

Rutgers

at #2 North Carolina
at#11 William & Mary*
VCU*

#8 Virginia

American*

at #15 Boston Univ.

at #11 Northeastern
#9 Connecticut

#8 Princeton
Richmond

#1 Maryland

at Richmond*

at #14 James Madison
#2 North Carolina
Temple

*
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Va. Commonwealth%
#13 James Madison%
Stanford#

#10 Connecticut#

#4 Wake Forest#

#2 North Carolina#

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament

# NCAA Tournament

1999 (17-7/5-0 CAA)
CAA Champions

Head Coach: Beth Anders

at Richmond*
American*
Maryland
Northeastern

Penn State

at North Carolina
at Duke

William & Mary*
VCU*

at Virginia

Boston University
St. Joseph's

at Connecticut

vs. New Hampshire
at Temple

at Maryland

James Madison*
Radford

North Carolina
Princeton
Richmond%

vs. James Madison%
vs. Virginia#

at Maryland#

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

1998 (23-2/6-0 CAA
NCAA Champions
CAA Champions

Head Coach: Beth Anders

Duke

James Madison*
Ball State

vs. Penn State

vs. American®

at North Carolina

at William and Mary*
Richmond*

Virginia

at Boston University
at Northeastern
Maryland

VCU*

Connecticut

at Radford*

at James Madison*
vs. Drexel

at Princeton

Temple

North Carolina
American%

vs. James Madison%
vs. North Carolina#
vs. Virginia#

vs. Princeton#

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

1997 (22-3/6-0)
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80
10-0
61
64

3-1

NCAA Runner-ups
CAA Champions

Head Coach: Beth Anders

Radford*

Wake Forest
American*

Boston University
Penn State
Northeastern

at North Carolina

at Duke

William & Mary*

at Virginia

at Maryland

at VCU*

at Richmond*

at Connecticut
James Madison*
Cal-Berkeley

at St. Joseph’s

at Temple

Princeton

North Carolina

vs. William & Mary%
vs. James Madison%
Ball State#

vs. Virginia#

vs. North Carolina#
* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

1996 (19-5/6-0 CAA)
CAA Champions

Head Coach: Beth Anders

Duke

at Penn State

vs. Ohio State
Michigan

Richmond *

vs. American *

at North Carolina

at William & Mary *
St. Joseph's
Maryland

Temple
Connecticut

at Boston University
at Northeastern

at Radford *

at James Madison *
North Carolina
Virginia

Princeton

VCU *

vs. Radford %

vs. American %

vs. Maryland #

vs. Princeton #

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

1995 (16-9/5-1 CAA)

Head Coach: Beth Anders

Penn State

James Madison *
Northeastern

vs. Massachusetts @
at North Carolina

at Richmond *

at Maryland

at Virginia

William & Mary *

at Connecticut
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75
42
31
7-0
9-1
31
4-3 (20T)
4-1

0-1
8-1
20
54
0-1

40
24
0-4
7-4
6-0

32
7-4
34 (OT)
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7-0
0-1

2-0
0-5

1-2
1-2(0T)
30
0-2
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vs. Massachusetts
Radford *

Duke

American *

atVCU*

at Villanova

at St. Joseph’s

at Temple

Boston University
North Carolina

vs. VCU%

vs. American %

vs. James Madison %
Virginia #

at Maryland #

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

1994 (17-6-1/4-2 CAA)
CAA CHAMPIONS

Head Coach: Beth Anders

St. Joseph's

at Radford *

at James Madison *
Temple

North Carolina
Northwestern
Maryland

Virginia

at William and Mary
Connecticut
Massachusetts

at Providence

at Northeastern

at American *

Va. Commonweath *
Richmond *

at Penn State

vs. West Chester

at Duke

at North Carolina
vs. Richmond %
vs. American %

vs. JMU %

vs. lowa #

* CAA games

% CAA Tournament
# NCAA Tournament

*

1993 (17-4/6-0 CAA)
CAA Champions

Head Coach: Beth Anders

James Madison *
James Madison *
atVCU*

at St. Joseph’s
vs. West Chester
Penn State

North Carolina (20T)
at William & Mary
at Massachusetts
at Connecticut
Providence
Villanova

at Richmond *

at Virginia

at Maryland

at Duke

at North Carolina
American *
William & Mary *
Radford *
American %
James Madison %

0-1

21
50
61
7-0
40

1-0 (OT)
1-2
60
1-0 (OT)
1-2
2-1(0T)
0-1
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James Madison # L 0-1 Northwestern T 0-0 Connecticut W 2-0 William & Mary
*CAA games Maryland W 31 Temple W 51 San Jose St.
% CAA Tournament William & Mary W 8-0 North Carolina L 2-3(0T) Davis & Elkins
# NCAA Tournament Loyola W 8-0 Stanford W 4-1 Richmond
Penn State W 2-1 VCU W 10-0 North Carolina
1992 (25-0/6-0 CAA) American W 1-0 Radford W 4-0 James Madison
NCAA Champions lowa W 1-0 James Madison W 11-0 Rutgers
CAA Champions North Carolina L 2-3 American W 9-0 Connecticut
Head Coach: Beth Anders Richmond W 10-0 William & Mary W 8-0 Massachusetts
at#4 North Carolina W 5-0 Massachusetts W 4-0 James Madison W 5-0 Virginia
vs. Miami (Ohio) W 7-0 Northeastern W 3-0 North Carolina # W 2-1 VCU
at #9 Northwestern W 6-0 Connecticut W 5-0 Pennsylvania # W 40 Maryland
at American * W 5-0 West Chester W 9-0 lowa # W 2-1 Temple
#3 Maryland W 5-0 Virginia W 6-1 # NCAA Tournament Lock Haven
Richmond * W 12-1 North Carolina L 1-2 VCU
at Cal-Berkeley W 9-0 Temple W 4-2 1987 (17-5-1) James Madison
vs. Stanford W 14-0 Radford W 6-0 Head Coach: Beth Anders New Hampshire
at William & Mary * W 10-0 James Madison W 1-0 Massachusetts W 2-1 Northwestern
VCU* W 6-0 VCU W 51 Northwestern L 0-3 lowa
#5 Massachusetts W 3-0 Radford W 9-0 North Carolina L 1-2 Virginia #
#14 Virginia W 9-0 James Madison W 8-0 William & Mary W 3-2 (0T) North Carolina #
#11 Duke W 741 VCU W 741 lowa W 51 Northwestern #
Connecticut W 6-0 Massachusetts # W 4-0 North Carolina L 0-4 Connecticut #
#14 Temple W 6-0 lowa # W 1-0 Richmond W 4-1 #NCAA Tournament
#6 North Carolina W 3-0 North Carolina # W 5-0 American W 12-0
at #3 Penn State W 2-1 # NCAA Tournament Loyola W 7-1 1984 (23-0)
vs. New Hampshire W 8-0 James Madison W 3-2 (20T) NCAA Champions
at Radford * W 20 1989 (24-2) Boston College W 2-1(0T) Head Coach: Beth Anders
at James Madison * W 7-0 NCAA Runners-up Connecticut W 1-0 (20T) Ohio St.
James Madison % W 10-1 Head Coach: Beth Anders Northeastern T 0-0 Maryland
#20 VCU % W 6-0 Penn State W 3-0 Virginia W 20 James Madison
#6 Maryland # W 6-0 Duke W 31 Maryland L 1-3 Toledo
#4 North Carolina # W 5-0 Massachusetts W 4-1 Temple W 31 Davis & Elkins
#2 lowa # W 4-0 New Hampshire W 31 VCU W 8-0 William & Mary
* CAA games William & Mary W 3-0 Radford W 9-0 Stanford
% CAA Tournament Northeastern W 3-0 Radford W 4-0 Lehigh
# NCAA Tournament North Carolina W 1-0 James Madison W 5-0 West Chester
Richmond w 5-0 vcu W 2-1(20T) Richmond
1991 (26-0/7-0 CAA) Connecticut W 1-0 Virginia # W 4-0 Temple
NCAA Champions Springfield W 3-0 North Carolina # L 1-3 Massachusetts
CAA Champions American W 16-0 # NCAA Tournament Virginia
Head Coach: Beth Anders Loyola W 7-0 Connecticut
Northern lllinois W 10-0 Virginia W 1-0 1986 (18-2-2) North Carolina
Penn State W 5-2 North Carolina L 2-5 Head Coach: Melissa Magee Northeastern
Maryland W 3-2 Northwestern W 2-1 Massachusetts W 2-0 New Hampshire
Lafayette W 8-0 Maryland W 741 lowa T 2-2 VCU
Boston University W 6-0 Temple W 6-0 North Carolina L 1-3 James Madison
American W 11-0 VCU W 3-0 William & Mary W 7-1 VCU
William & Mary W 6-0 Radford W 10-0 Richmond W 7-0 Virginia #
North Carolina W 1-0 James Madison W 7-0 American W 5-0 Connecticut #
Richmond W 9-0 American W 8-0 James Madison W 31 lowa #
Massachusetts W 1-0 James Madison W 7-0 Boston University W 31 # NCAA Tournament
Connecticut W 3-0 William & Mary W 5-0 Lehigh W 8-2
Virginia W 9-0 Massachusetts # W 2-1 Virginia W 2-1 1983 (19-1)
Duke W 7-1 Northwestern # W 1-0 (OT) Connecticut W 31 NCAA Champions
North Carolina W 2-1 North Carolina # L 1-2 (30T) Radford W 40 Head Coach: Beth Anders
lowa W 4-1 # NCAA Tournament Maryland W 2-0 William & Mary
Temple W 31 New Hampshire W 3-2 James Madison
James Madison W 10-0 1988 (26-1) Temple W 20 Davis & Elkins
VCU W 5-0 NCAA Champions VCU W 6-0 Salisbury St.
Loyola W 5-0 Head Coach: Beth Anders Loyola W 7-0 North Carolina
Radford W 9-0 Maryland W 4-3 Boston College T 3-3 Virginia Tech
Loyola % W 9-0 Northwestern W 4-1 American W 8-1 Lafayette
Radford % W 4-0 Loyola W 10-0 William & Mary W 5-0 Massachusetts
William & Mary % W 6-0 American W 5-0 James Madison W 3-2 Temple
Northeastern # W 4-1 William & Mary W 5-0 Penn State # L 0-1 Richmond
Maryland # W 31 North Carolina W 4-0 # NCAA Tournament Connecticut
North Carolina # W 20 lowa W 1-0 Springfield
% CAA Tournament Richmond W 6-0 1985 (21-6) Maryland
# NCAA Tournament Massachusetts W 1-0 NCAA Runners-up North Carolina
New Hampshire W 5-0 Head Coach: Melissa Magee Virginia
1990 (23-2-1) Springfield w 31 Radford w 8-0 vcu
NCAA Champions Boston College W 2-0 American W 12-0 James Madison
Head Coach: Beth Anders Boston W 31 Stanford W 4-2 North Carolina #
Northern lllinois W 4-0 Virginia W 4-2 North Carolina W 2-0 Massachusetts #
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Connecticut # W 3-1(30T) 1979 (8-6-1) 1975 (3-6-2)
# NCAA Tournament Head Coach: Mikki Flowers Head Coach: Mikki Flowers
Connecticut L 0-7 Westhampton L 2-3
1982 (20-1) Colgate W 1-0 Longwood L 0-9
NCAA Champions Mary Washington W 5-0 Virginia Beach Club L 1-2
Head Coach: Beth Anders James Madison L 0-3 Cavalier Club W 51
William & Mary w 5-1 vcu w 1-0 VCU T 0-0
Duke W 6-0 North Carolina L 0-2 Mary Washington W 4-1
North Carolina W 5-0 William & Mary L 0-4 Hampton Club W 6-2
Salisbury St. W 741 Bridgewater W 4-0 William & Mary L 0-5
New Hampshire W 5-0 Longwood W 2-1 Mary Washington T 1-1
West Chester w 4-1 Richmond w 241 William & Mary L 0-7
Massachusetts W 51 East Carolina W 4-0 Longwood L 0-2
Temple L 1-2 Virginia L 0-3
William & Mary w 4-1 Salisbury St. T 1-1 1974 (1-7-1)
Connecticut W 1-0 James Madison L 1-4 Head Coach: Carol Anthony
Michigan W 1-0 Longwood W 1-0 Longwood L 1-7
lowa W 4-0 William & Mary L 1-1
Virginia Tech W 2-1 1978 (11-7) Westhampton T 1-1
Virginia W 20 Head Coach: Mikki Flowers Mary Washington L 2-3
Springfield W 6-0 East Carolina W 4-0 Virginia Beach Club L 1-5
North Carolina W 2-1 Mary Washington W 2-1 East Carolina L 0-4
Maryland w 51 Cavalier Club w 31 vcu L 12
James Madison W 1-0 Salisbury St. L 3-4 Hampton Roads Club W 2-1
Northwestern # w 1-0 vcu w 30 William & Mary L 2-4
Penn State # W 4-3 (0T) William & Mary L 0-3
Connecticut # W 3-2 Bridgewater W 2-1
# NCAA Tournament Westhampton W 3-2
Longwood W 3-0
1981 (13-2-2) American W 4-0
Head Coach: Beth Anders Virginia L 1-3
Rutgers W 20 Sweetbriar L 1-2
Springfield W 31 Hollins W 2-1
Connecticut W 4-0 Virginia Tech W 1-0
William & Mary W 7-0 Virginia L 0-1
Salisbury St. W 4-1 Clemson W 4-3
Virginia Tech W 4-0 North Carolina L 0-1
William & Mary W 5-0 High Point L 0-4
Duke W 6-0
James Madison W 1-0 1977 (6-6)
Delaware T 1-1 Head Coach: Mikki Flowers
LaSalle W 40 Mary Washington W 20
Massachusetts L 0-1 Virginia Beach Club W 2-0
Temple T 0-0 William & Mary L 0-3
Virginia W 1-0 Bridgewater L 1-2
North Carolina W 5-0 VCU w 3-0
Connecticut # L 0-3 Eastern Mennonite W 4-3
Long Beach St. # W 2-1(0T) Virginia L 0-2
# NCAA Tournament Longwood L 0-1
East Carolina W 31
1980 (18-4) Richmond Club L 1-2
Head Coach: Beth Anders Cavalier Club W 8-0
Salisbury St. W 4-2 Westhampton L 0-1
Richmond W 8-1
Virginia Tech W 20 1976 (5-13)
VCU W 8-1 Head Coach: Mikki Flowers
Louisville W 5-0 Westhampton L 0-3
William & Mary W 2-1(0T) Longwood L 1-4
James Madison W 31 Bridgewater L 0-1
Duke W 51 Eastern Mennonite L 0-6
Longwood W 1-0 VCU L 0-1
Virginia W 5-0 Cavalier Club W 5-0
Connecticut L 2-3 William & Mary L 0-7
Mary Washington W 5-0 Mary Washington W 2-1
James Madison W 3-0 Virginia L 1-3
William & Mary L 1-2 (20T) East Carolina W 3-0
Eastern Kentucky W 2-0 Hampton Club W 8-2
North Carolina W 3-2 Westhampton L 0-1
William & Mary L 2-3 Longwood L 0-7
Connecticut L 2-3 Bridgewater L 0-1
lowa w 1-0 vcu L 0-1
Davis & Elkins W 4-2 William & Mary L 0-7
New Hampshire W 4-1 Mary Washington W 2-1
Connecticut W 2-0 Virginia L 0-2



2023

First Round
2013

First Round
2012

First Round
Quarterfinals
2011

First Round
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
2010

First Round
Quarterfinals
2007

First Round
2006

First Round
2005

First Round
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
2004

First Round
2003

First Round
Quarterfinals
2002

First Round
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
2001

First Round
Quarterfinals
2000

First Round
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1999

First Round
Quarterfinals
1998
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1997
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1996
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
1995

First Round
Semifinals
1994
Quarterfinals

NCAA Tournament History

Maryland 3, Old Dominion 0
Wake Forest 3, Old Dominion 2

Old Dominion 6, Michigan 1
North Carolina 3, Old Dominion 1

Old Dominion 5, Ohio State 0
Old Dominion 2, Duke 1
Maryland 4, Old Dominion 0

Old Dominion 1, Michigan 0
North Carolina 5, Old Dominion 1

Maryland 5, Old Dominion 0
Princeton 3, Old Dominion 2 (OT)

Old Dominion 5, Ohio State 4
Old Dominion 3, Michigan 2
Maryland 3, Old Dominion 2

Duke 5, Old Dominion 3

Old Dominion 4, Richmond 2
Duke 8, Old Dominion 2

Old Dominion 5, Richmond 1
Old Dominion 4, Maryland 1
Penn State 3, Old Dominion 2

Old Dominion 6, Massachusetts 1
Princeton 2, Old Dominion 1

Old Dominion 6, Stanford 1

Old Dominion 6, Connecticut 4
Old Dominion 6, Wake Forest 0
Old Dominion 3, North Carolina 1

Old Dominion 3, Virginia 0
Maryland 3, Old Dominion 2 (OT)

Old Dominion 7, North Carolina 2
Old Dominion 3, Virginia 0
Old Dominion 3, Princeton 2

Old Dominion 9, Ball State 3
Old Dominion 3, Virginia 2
North Carolina 3, Old Dominion 2

Old Dominion 7, Maryland 4
Princeton 4, Old Dominion 3 (OT)

Old Dominion 2, Virginia 1 (OT)
Maryland 1, Old Dominion 0

lowa 3, Old Dominion 2

1993

First Round
1992
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1991
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1990
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1989
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1988
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1987

First Round
Quarterfinals
1986
Quarterfinals
1985

First Round
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1984
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1983
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1982
Quarterfinals
Semifinals
Championship
1981
Semifinals
Third Place

James Madison 1, Old Dominion 0

Old Dominion 6, Maryland 0
Old Dominion 5, North Carolina 0
Old Dominion 4, lowa 0

Old Dominion 4, Northeastern 1
Old Dominion 3, Maryland 1
Old Dominion 2, North Carolina 0

Old Dominion 4, Massachusetts 0
Old Dominion 1, lowa 0
Old Dominion 5, North Carolina 0

Old Dominion 2, Massachusetts 1
Old Dominion 1, Northwestern 0 (OT)
North Carolina 2, Old Dominion 1 (30T-PS)

Old Dominion 2, North Carolina 1
Old Dominion 4, Pennsylvania 0
Old Dominion 2, lowa 1

Old Dominion 4, Virginia 0
North Carolina 3, Old Dominion 1

Penn State 1, Old Dominion 0

Old Dominion 3, Virginia 1

Old Dominion 3, North Carolina 2
Old Dominion 1, Northwestern 0
Connecticut 3, Old Dominion 2

Old Dominion 10, Virginia 0
Old Dominion 2, Connecticut 1
Old Dominion 5, lowa 1

Old Dominion 8, North Carolina 0
Old Dominion 3, Massachusetts 2
Old Dominion 3, Connecticut 2 (30T)

Old Dominion 1, Northwestern 0
Old Dominion 4, Penn State 3 (OT)
Old Dominion 3, Connecticut 2

Connecticut 3, Old Dominion 0
Old Dominion 2, Long Beach St. 1 (20T-PS)



